
Booth # Vendor/Company Name PARK Booth # Vendor/Company Name PARK Booth # Vendor/Company Name PARK CHILDRENS AREA PARK
1 Tulsi A 43 Not Great Shirts B 85 Wildewood Handcrafted Goods D Bethany Church E
2 Kittery Police Dept. A 44 Traip Interact B 86 Buoy Shack D Little League E
3 St. Thomas Aquinas A 45 Wavebait B 87 Maine Meat D Usborne Books E
4 M & T Bank A 46 Kittery Democrats B 88 Moonlit Stitches D Kittery Art Association
5 A House for ME A 47 The Drift Collective B 89 Two Tugboats Wealth Mngmt D Sages Entertainment
6 Yarrow A 48 Kittery Land Trust B 90 Whitten Hill Studios D Traip Class of 2024
7 Wood Island Life Saving Station A 49 Spinney Creek Pottery B 91 The Laundress Tarot & Astrology D
8 Spicy Shark A 50 Traip Boosters B 92 Anneke Jans D Black Birch Lot
9 Kittery Community Market A 51 Earthlight Wellness B 93 Folk D R and R Foods
10 Quintessential Chiropractic A 52 York Chamber of Commerce B 94 Haven Homes D
11 Beni and Boss A 53 Sternlines C 95 Brienne Cosman D Library Sidewalk
12 Lab House Perfume A 54 Kennebunk Savings C 96 Haven Homes D Rice Public Library
13 Beni and Boss A 55 Sarah Illingworth Designs C 97 Naval Lodge #184 D
14 Brachen and Bar A 56 Kiwanis of the Seacoast C 98 Tides of Life SUP Yoga D Dram
15 Artemis Herbals A 57 Kittery Art Association C 99 Delmac Designs D Nowadays Flowers
16 The Artful Carver A 58 Bob's/Robert's C 100 Maine Pine Yard Chair D Seacoast Lately
17 Estie Ott Design A 59 Just Wood C 101 Seaside by Arlene D Surf Annex
18 Sea Farm Alpacas LLC A 60 York Hospital C 102 Kittery Church of Christ D Swim Shop (Park E)
19 El's Cards A 61 Just Wood C 103 NOBL Beverages D Grain Surfboards (Park E)
20 Erisila Design A 62 Knights of Columbus C 104 Quinohome D PNSY Exit 
21 Grampy's Pebble Art A 63 Oohjacquelina Jewelry C 105 NOBL Beverages D Island Cow
22 Mast Cove Pottery A 64 Moodra Hair and Wellness D 106 Renewal by Andersen D
23 Kittery Historical & Naval A 65 Kittery Rotary After Hours C 107 Durgin Pines D
24 Elizabeth Miller Jewelry A 66 Tayla Mac D 108 Arete Chiropractic D
25 Fair Tide A 67 Sweet and Salty Kettle Korn D 109 Haley Art Gallery D
26 Liz Deleo A 68 Traditional Boatworks D 110 NE Fishmongers D
27 Fuel and More A 69 One Button Short D 111 Fav'rit Daughter Designs D
28 Kittery Republican Committee A 70 Traditional Boatworks D 112 KIT/KBP E
29 Coastal NH Trades A 71 Windrose Productions D 113 KIT/KBP E
30 Wreaths Across America A 72 Demure Floret D 114 KIT/KBP E
31 STREET OPENING A 73 Kittery PTA D 115 H. Monique Designs E
32 Dance Hall A 74 Rudders D 116 Lil Buckaroo Handmade E
33 Besos by Amber A 75 Girl Scouts Troop Luby D 117 Aland Realty E
34 Town of Kittery A 76 Rudders D 118 Westport Island Pottery E
35 Pet Wants Portsmouth A 77 Maine Squeeze D
36 Kittery Eye A 78 Riya Sisters D
37 Girl Scouts of Maine-Nevejans A 79 Mr Fox D
38 Kittery Storage Solutions A 80 Kittery Climate Action Now D
39 Nubble Light Candle A 81 Yam Collective D
40 Living Water United Methodist A 82 AJ's Wood Grill Pizza D
41 Off Menu Pots B 83 Red Fox Handmade Bags D
42 Kittery Lions Club B 84 Little Ipoh D



Walker St.

Central Ave.

Jo
ne

s 
Av

e.

Jo
ne

s 
Av

e.

O
tis

 A
ve

.

Government St.

Tow
n D

ock

W
en

tw
or

th
 S

t.

Ch
ild

re
n’

s 
Ar

ea

D
am

e 
St

.

Traip Ave.

RiceLibrary

We CareCleaners

To
w

n
PI

zz
a

Music
Tent

Black
Birch Lot

Second
Christian
Congregational
Church

M+T
Bank Lot

Kids Cove

Bounce
H

ouse 

Library
Booth

Big
 Legos

Po
rt

Ci
ty

Bi
ke

s

Fi
rs

t
A

id
Te

nt

Sa
ge

s

A

B

F

G H

E

DC

PNSY PERCH

Bi
ke

Pa
rk

in
g

KAA

65

64
66

68
70

72
74

71
69

67

73

75

J

I

K
L

6361
59
57
55

51 53

49
47
45
43
41

39
37
35
33

27 29

25
2321
191715131197531

60
58
56

K
B

P
K

B
P

54

50 52

48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32

30

26 28

24
22

2018161412108642

BUOY/
Black Birch

Law Office Lot

W
allin

fo
rd

 Sq.

Build
ing

The
Dance

Hall

Anneke Ja
ns

+ AJs 
Build

ing

Ru
dd

er
s

Bu
ild

in
g

Lumberjack
Show

P
Vendor Lot C

PVendorLot E
(Best Auto)

PVendorLot D
(St. Raphael’s)

Tulsi

Yarrow

P
M

ai
n 

St
ag

e
En

te
rt

ai
nm

en
t

Pa
rk

in
g

P
H

andicapped
Parking

Black BirchEntertainment Parking

drivew
ay

Amy
Dutton
Home

PNSY Exit

7779818385878991

78

76

80
8284868890

939597
99
10

1

10
3

10
5

94
92

96

98

10
0

10
2

10
4

10
6

118 10
7

10
8

10
9

110111

112

113

114

115

116

117

KIT Festina
Lente

Corner Pub

R&R

Flow
er Truck

D
ra

m
 D

riv
ew

ay

Se
ac

oa
st

La
te

ly

ENTRANCE

EN
TR

A
N

CE

EN
TRAN

CE

62

P
Ve

nd
or

 L
ot

 B

Barrell Ride
Pick-up/D

rop-off

P
VendorLot A

water
station

water
station

water
station

SU
R

F
A

N
N

EX

PNSY

EXIT



KITTERY BLOCK PARTY VENDOR PARKING PERMIT 2023 

 
ADMIT ONE VEHICLE TO THE VENDOR PARKING AREA 

NAME   
CELL PHONE #   

(for contact during the BP) 

Parking lot assigned is: 
 
 

 

 

PLEASE PLACE THIS PERMIT INSIDE YOUR VEHICLE ON 

THE DASHBOARD. 
 

 


