Booth #	Vendor/Company Name	PARK	Booth #	Vendor/Company Name	PARK	Booth #	Vendor/Company Name	
1	Tulsi	Α	43	Not Great Shirts	В	85	Wildewood Handcrafted Goods	
2	Kittery Police Dept.	Α	44	Traip Interact	В	86	Buoy Shack	
3	St. Thomas Aquinas	Α	45	Wavebait	В	87	Maine Meat	
4	M & T Bank	Α	46	Kittery Democrats	В	88	Moonlit Stitches	
5	A House for ME	Α	47	The Drift Collective	В	89	Two Tugboats Wealth Mngmt	
6	Yarrow	Α	48	Kittery Land Trust	В	90	Whitten Hill Studios	
7	Wood Island Life Saving Station	Α	49	Spinney Creek Pottery	В	91	The Laundress Tarot & Astrology	
8	Spicy Shark	Α	50	Traip Boosters	В	92	Anneke Jans	
9	Kittery Community Market	Α	51	Earthlight Wellness	В	93	Folk	
10	Quintessential Chiropractic	Α	52	York Chamber of Commerce	В	94	Haven Homes	
11	Beni and Boss	Α	53	Sternlines	С	95	Brienne Cosman	
12	Lab House Perfume	Α	54	Kennebunk Savings	С	96	Haven Homes	
13	Beni and Boss	Α	55	Sarah Illingworth Designs	С	97	Naval Lodge #184	
14	Brachen and Bar	Α	56	Kiwanis of the Seacoast	С	98	Tides of Life SUP Yoga	
15	Artemis Herbals	Α	57	Kittery Art Association	С	99	Delmac Designs	
16	The Artful Carver	Α	58	Bob's/Robert's	С	100	Maine Pine Yard Chair	
17	Estie Ott Design	Α	59	Just Wood	С	101	Seaside by Arlene	
18	Sea Farm Alpacas LLC	Α	60	York Hospital	С	102	Kittery Church of Christ	
19	El's Cards	Α	61	Just Wood	С	103	NOBL Beverages	
20	Erisila Design	Α	62	Knights of Columbus	С	104	Quinohome	
21	Grampy's Pebble Art	Α	63	Oohjacquelina Jewelry	С	105	NOBL Beverages	
22	Mast Cove Pottery	Α	64	Moodra Hair and Wellness	D	106	Renewal by Andersen	
23	Kittery Historical & Naval	Α	65	Kittery Rotary After Hours	С	107	Durgin Pines	
24	Elizabeth Miller Jewelry	Α	66	Tayla Mac	D	108	Arete Chiropractic	
25	Fair Tide	Α	67	Sweet and Salty Kettle Korn	D	109	Haley Art Gallery	
26	Liz Deleo	Α	68	Traditional Boatworks	D	110	NE Fishmongers	
27	Fuel and More	Α	69	One Button Short	D	111	Fav'rit Daughter Designs	
28	Kittery Republican Committee	Α	70	Traditional Boatworks	D	112	KIT/KBP	
29	Coastal NH Trades	Α	71	Windrose Productions	D	113	KIT/KBP	
30	Wreaths Across America	Α	72	Demure Floret	D	114	KIT/KBP	
31	STREET OPENING	Α	73	Kittery PTA	D	115	H. Monique Designs	
32	Dance Hall	Α	74	Rudders	D	116	Lil Buckaroo Handmade	
33	Besos by Amber	Α	75	Girl Scouts Troop Luby	D	117	Aland Realty	
34	Town of Kittery	Α	76	Rudders	D	118	Westport Island Pottery	
35	Pet Wants Portsmouth	Α	77	Maine Squeeze	D			
36	Kittery Eye	Α	78	Riya Sisters	D	İ		
37	Girl Scouts of Maine-Nevejans	Α	79	Mr Fox	D	İ		
38	Kittery Storage Solutions	Α	80	Kittery Climate Action Now	D	İ		
39	Nubble Light Candle	Α	81	Yam Collective	D	1		
40	Living Water United Methodist	Α	82	AJ's Wood Grill Pizza	D	İ		
41	Off Menu Pots	В	83	Red Fox Handmade Bags	D	1		
7.2								

CHILDRENS AREA	PARK
Bethany Church	E
Little League	E
Usborne Books	E
Kittery Art Association	
Sages Entertainment	
Traip Class of 2024	

PARK

D D D D

D D

D

D D

D D D

D

D D

D D D D

D D D D D

D Ε

Е

Е Ε Е

Black Birch Lot
R and R Foods
Library Sidewalk
Rice Public Library
Dram
Nowadays Flowers
Seacoast Lately
Surf Annex
Swim Shop (Park E)
Grain Surfboards (Park E)
PNSY Exit
Island Cow



nd tian gregational ch

KITTERY BLOCK PARTY VENDOR PARKING PERMIT 2023

ADMIT ONE VE	EHICLE TO THE VENDOR PARKING	AREA
NAME_		
CELL	PHONE #	
	for contact during the BP)	
	Parking lot assigned is:	

PLEASEPLACETHIS PERMIT INSIDE YOUR VEHICLE ON THE DASHBOARD.

